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BOOT COLOR:WHITE
HOUSING COLOR:BLUE

LC/UPC SM CONNECTOR

Remark:

1.Insertion Loss Typical:0.10 dB
Insertion Loss Max.: 0.20dB
2.Return Loss Min.:55dB

3.3D of UPC

Radius of Curvature:7~12mm

Vertex Offset:0um~40um

Fiber Height Spherical:-30nm~30nm
4.Fiber Type:R15 G657.A1 (Sumitomo)

0.9mm OS2 SEMITIGHT BUFFER YELLOW

CUSTOMER APPROVAL:

DATE:

UNIT:

TITLE:

mm PIGTAIL LCUPC SINGLEMODE SIMPLEX OS2,
3 1PC LC DUST COVER,WHITE. DRAWN BY DATE 0.9mm SEMITIGHT BUFFER PVC YELLOW.
2 | 1sET CONNECTOR:LC/UPC SM,BLUE HOUSING WITH WHITE BOOT. R peamen | _2017.04.12 GysronR CUSTONER PART 0.
1_|1PC CABLE:SINGLEMODE,0S2,0.9mm SEMITIGHT BUFFER,PVC YELLOW . Wl | 2017.0412 s - -
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